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Initial Application Renewal

Florida Association of Security Companies
13777 Belcher Road South

Largo, FL 33771

(727) 461-9417

www.fascofl.org

2018 Membership Application

Company Name:

Street Address:

Florida License #: B

State:

City:

Company Representative:

Telephone Number: ()

Email Address:

Fax Number: ()

Alternative Representative:

Telephone Number: ()

Zip:

Title/Position:

Website:

Circle the number employees below (Florida employees only)

Number of Florida Employees

0-25
26-100
101-200
201-300
301-400
401+

Associate Member (Lic. Req.) - M/MA/MB/C/K

DS Schools
Corporate Member (Non-Security Agency)
Employee Member — D, G and CC

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$600.00
$1000.00

$ 75.00
$150.00
$350.00
$ 30.00

Please make Check or Money Order payable to FASCO and mail to:

Phil Noblin

FASCO Treasurer

13777 Belcher Road South
Largo, FL 33771



